
 

 

YEAR 1 IB MOCK EXAM SCHEDULE 

June 2021 

 

 Morning  Afternoon 
Wednesday, June 2 Business and Management P2  Computer Science P1 
Thursday, June 3  History P1&P2 
Friday, June 4  Greek A P1  

Chinese A P1 
 
Monday, June 7 Physics P1&P2  Mathematics P1  
Tuesday, June 8 Mathematics P2 ESS P1 
Wednesday, June 9 ESS P2 Economics P1 
Thursday, June 10 Economics P3 (HL) Language B P1&P2 

(German/Mandarin/Arabic) 
Friday, June 11  Biology P1&P2 
 
Monday, June 14  English A P1 
Tuesday, June 15 Group 6 assignments Spanish B P1&P2 

Spanish B ab initio P1&P2 
Wednesday, June 16 NO EXAMS 
Thursday, June 17  Psychology P1 
Friday, June 18  Chemistry P1&P2 
 
Tuesday, June 22 Make up day 
 
 


